M/
s.
S.U
NI
VE
RS
AL
 SU

Unladen weight
of trailer (kg)
ABS System
make &
configuration
1 SUV3ATP 28FT WB6215 TR 8,440 6,215
MMM-51000
AMM-52000
AAA-54000
9,380
M/s. Wabco
India,
4S3M
2 SUV3ATP 28FT WB6395 TR 8,660 6,395 9,520
3 SUV3ATP 30FT WB6915 TR 9,180 6,915 10,500
4 SUV3ATP 30FT WB7015 TR 9,300 7,015 10,700
5 SUV3ATP 32FT WB7370 TR 9,660 7,370 10,900
6 SUV3ATP 32FT WB7460 TR 9,750 7,460 11,300
7 SUV3ATP 34FT WB7655 TR 10,100 7,655 11,500
8 SUV3ATP 34FT WB7780 TR 10,225 7,780 11,700
*A-Air/Pneumatic, M-Mechanical, 1 tonne extra load is permitted for each axle fitted with pneumatic suspension as per S.O. 3467(E) dt.16th
July, 2018 with S.O. 3881(E) dt. 06th August, 2018.
MMM - Single mechanical suspended axle + tandem mechanical suspended axles,
AMM - Single pneumatic suspended axle + tandem mechanical suspended axles,